

# **WECC Reliability & Security Workshop**

**Register Here** 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023	8:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m. PT
Wednesday, November 1, 2023	8:00 a.m.–2:00 p.m. PT
	Click here for the <u>agenda</u> .

## **In-person Option**

This October, we welcome stakeholders to the in-person Reliability & Security Workshop in beautiful San Diego, CA. We've included face-to-face interactions and networking opportunities for more connections and conversation with peers, industry experts, and exhibitors.

#### Registration Fee:

"Early Bird" In-person Attendance: \$650	closes September 1
In-person Attendance: \$750	closes October 20

# **Virtual Option**

We are offering a real-time virtual Reliability & Security Workshop opportunity for those unable to attend in person. At stakeholder request, we are going back to Webex for the virtual viewing of the learning sessions. We will use the Whova platform to allow attendees to engage and interact with speakers, exhibitors, and attendees in San Diego.

#### Registration Fee:

# Learning Opportunities—Educational Sessions and Panel Discussions

Topics include:

- Using the Work of Others
- Using Align and SEL Entity Panel
- Self-Logging Update

### WECC Reliability & Security Workshop—San Diego, CA October 31 and November 1, 2023

- Audit Success Industry Panel
- Facility Management and Maintenance Panel
- Risk Management at WECC
- Internal Controls Panel
- Self-Logging Participant Panel
- Industry Subject Matter Expert (ISME) Program and Physical Security
- Inverter-Based Resources
- Audit Conclusions Panel

## **Workshop Highlights:**

- Breakfast, lunch, and meeting breaks included October 31 and November 1
- Evening reception October 31
- Dine-around event to interact with your peers and taste the best of San Diego

### **WICF Meeting**

### **In-person Option**

The Western Interconnection Compliance Forum (WICF) meeting will take place November 1 and 2.

#### **Registration Fee:**

# **Virtual Option**

WICF's meeting will be offered virtually for their members. More information can be found on their <u>website</u>, when available.

# **Workshop Location:**

## The Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

910 Broadway Circle, San Diego, California, 92101

Reservation link: https://book.passkey.com/go/WECCworkshop2023

**Register Here** 

